General Note
IRC reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to IRC’s own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
  A subsidiary of
 TT electronics plc
Issue June 2010
55
G

Environmental (Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +200°C)
•   •   •   •   •   Only available in RoHS compliant version
HOW TO ORDER:
Sample Part No.:
MO-1  1001  J
IRC Type
Size
Resistance Value
3 digit range and
1 digit multiplier
Tolerance
J = 5%, F = 1%
RoHS Compliance
LF
LF = RoHS compliant construction
06.18
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT Electronics plc
BI Technologies    IRC    Welwyn
 Flameproof
 Only available in RoHS compliant version
 Meets overload test of UL#1412
 Meets solvent test of method 215 of MIL-STD-202
	 Low	cost	alternative	for	power	carbon	composition	and	wirewounds
 TCR ±200 ppm
	 Coating	meets	UL-94V-0
Metal Oxide
Resistors
MO Series
Resistors
All	parts	are	Pb-free	and	comply	with	EU	Directive	2011/65/EU	amended	by	(EU)	2015/863	(RoHS3)All	parts	are	Pb-free	and	comply	with	EU	Directive	2011/65/EU	amended	by	(EU)	2015/863	(RoHS3)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Metal Oxide Resistors category: